Men Division, 54 & Below Regular, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Y ong, Sambath
Tran, Thoa T
Pellizzer, Jordan P
Chuang, Alex

Lehr, Daniel

Park, Jongkook (John)
Davis, Colin
Felarca, Anthony T
Gonsalves, Joseph A
Mallari, Dylan
Marques, Jeremy
Rivas, Robert A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men Division, 55 - 74 Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rimando, Daren L
2 Cali, TimM
3 Horiuchi, Henry Y
4 Villanueva, Tim
5 Ichikawa, Eric
6 Lum, Luke P
7 Nojopranoto, Widyatmoko
8 Padlan, Don
9 Palisoc, Randy A
10 Mendes, Jake
10 Cardenas, Rick W
12 Eaton, Michael E
13 Cox, Jon J
14 Miyashiro, Ryan
14 Vento, Dan C

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men Division, 75 & over Super Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Luebbers, Jeffrey C
2 Agriesti, Mike P

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Santa Clara County USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023-24 9-Pin No Tap Singles Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

13 939

71 923

70 911

52 903

55 891

16 886

90 872

48 870

70 855

67 846

53 838

84 838
$1,314.00

Entry  Score

63 950

26 919

46 914

10 912

17 909

73 903

18 902

83 901

61 894

41 889

62 889

1 878

45 854

33 853

53 853
$1,656.00

Entry  Score

78 935

56 875
$252.00

Prize
$274.00
$225.00
$160.00
$120.00
$100.00

$90.00

$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$47.50
$47.50

Prize
$300.00
$240.00
$190.00
$140.00
$110.00

$90.00

$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$67.50
$67.50
$60.00
$55.00
$48.00
$48.00

Prize
$170.00
$82.00

From

San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Milpitas, CA
San Martin, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Saratoga, CA
Newark, CA
Milpitas, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
San Jose, CA
Hollister, CA

From

Milpitas, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Sunnyvale, CA
San Jose, CA
Fremont, CA
San Jose, CA

Morgan Hill, CA

Santa Clara, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA

From
San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
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Santa Clara County USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023-24 9-Pin No Tap Singles Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,222.00

Women Division, 54 & Below Regular, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Park, Bori 16 838 $180.00 San Jose, CA
2 Savage, Shdlly L 26 824 $95.00 Sunnyvale, CA
3 DeSousa, Annette B 35 816 $67.00 Morgan Hill, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $342.00

Women Division, 55 - 74 Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Ortega, Loraine S 6 841 $250.00 San Jose, CA
2 Crockett, Linda J 35 830 $136.00 Morgan Hill, CA
3 Vitales, Elizabeth A 9 817 $110.00 San Jose, CA
4 Ramirez, Juanita E 9 808 $85.00 San Jose, CA
5 Revillar, SarinaM 21 799 $70.00 San Jose, CA
6 Yuen-Young, Liane D 73 798 $55.00 Sunnyvale, CA
7 Lofton, Christy A 38 793 $50.00 SantaClara, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $756.00

Women Division, 75 & Over Super Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Block, Joan 28 825 $120.00 Campbell, CA
2 Carls, Georgianne S 34 771 $60.00 San Jose, CA
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $180.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,278.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $4,500.00
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